河南省工业和信息化厅
2019年公开遴选公务员面试资格确认人员名单
 
	遴选单位
	遴选
人数
	职位
代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩

	省工业和信息化厅
 
	1
	013001
	吴桂昆
	男
	91118025517
	51.5

	
	
	
	潘强
	男
	91118025514
	50.5

	
	
	
	张鹏翔
	男
	91118025529
	49

	
	2
	013003
	王琛
	男
	91118025624
	54.5

	
	
	
	刘双博
	男
	91118025617
	51

	
	
	
	刘平
	女
	91118025613
	48.5

	
	
	
	李俊瑞
	男
	91118025622
	46.5

	
	
	
	周彦坡
	男
	91118025626
	46

	
	
	
	李玉涛
	男
	91118025603
	44.5

	
	
	
	张峰
	男
	91118025609
	44.5

	
	
	
	王全
	男
	91118025619
	44.5

	
	1
	013004
	吕秀峰
	男
	91118025702
	49.5

	
	
	
	岳秋阳
	女
	91118025708
	48.5

	
	
	
	张洋
	女
	91118025705
	47

	省工业和信息化厅
	1
	013005
	马豪
	男
	91118025823
	51


	
	
	
	张亚东
	男
	91118025913
	50.5

	
	
	
	王丹琳
	女
	91118025903
	49.5

	
	
	
	刘慧丽
	女
	91118025905
	49.5

	
	1
	013006
	徐婉君
	女
	91118026014
	46.5

	
	
	
	褚颜蕾
	女
	91118026007
	43

	
	
	
	李伯元
	男
	91118026009
	43

	
	
	
	任静雯
	女
	91118026020
	43

	
	1
	013007
	卢茜
	女
	91118026025
	44.5

	
	
	
	陈义鹏
	男
	91118026027
	44

	
	
	
	刘茂林
	男
	91118026029
	41.5



